HIGH COURT OF MADHYA PRADESH, JABALPUR

ORDER

No. 1204 IConfdl. 12022 Dated 0% December, 2022
11-2-1/2022

Madhya Pradesh State Judicial Academy, Jabalpur is organizing Special Workshop
for Advocates on 10.12.2022 at MPSJA. Advocates, whose names are shown in the list
annexed with the order, are directed to participate in the programme as per the following
directions:-

1. The nominated Advocates shall have to report at MPSJA on 10.12.2022 at 2:40
p.m. sharp.

2. The nominated Advocates are directed to appear in sober dress (i.e. white shirt and
black trousers with black coat, in case of men and white saree and blouse/salwar
suit with black coat in case of lady advocates)

3., Nominated Advocates shall have to make their own arrangements regarding
conveyance.
4. The participants shall be provided tea with snacks during the programme.

BY ORDER OF HON'BLE CHIEF JUSTICE

. @d\'@g -
" (PRAMOD KUMAR AGRAWALY =1~
PRINCIPAL REGISTRAR (VIGILANCE)
S

Endt. No.1"207/Confdl. /2022 Dated 05 December, 2022
[1-2-1/2022

Copy forwarded to:-

1. The Accountant General, (I), M.P. Gazetted Audit Department, Gwalior, for
information.

2. The Accountant General, (Il), Gwalior, for information.

3. The Principal Secretary, Govt. of M.P. Law & Legislative Affairs Department, 1%
Floor, Vindhyachal Bhawan, Bhopal, Pin 462 006, for information.

4. The Deputy Controller, Govt. Central Press, Arera Hills, Habibganj, Bhopal-6 for
publication in the next issue of the M.P. Gazaette.

5. The President, M.P. High Court Bar Association, Jabalpur for information.
6. The President, High Court Advocates Bar Association, Jabalpur for information.

7. Additional Director/ Faculty Member (Jr.2)/ Assistant Director/ O.S.Ds, Madhya
Pradesh State Judicial Academy, Jabalpur for information.



2

8 (i) OSD (Computer), High Court of Madhya Pradesh, Jabalpur, for sending copy of
order by e-mail to the Hon'ble Judges, High Court of M.P., Jabalpur/ Bench Indore/
Bench Gwalior for kind information of his Lordship.

(i) OSD (Computer), High Court of Madhya Pradesh, Jabalpur, for sending copy of
order by e-mail to following Judicial Officers:-

1. District Judge (Inspection), High Court Premises, Jabalpur/ District Judge
(Inspection), J.E.-1, Judges Enclave, Residency Area, Indore-452001/ District
Judge (Inspection), 28/B, Race-course Road, Opposite Maila Ground, Gwalior
(M.P.), for information.

2. Principal Registrar, High Court of M.P.. Bench Indore, for information

3. Principal Registrar, High Court of M.P., Bench at Gwalior, New High Court
Building, City Centre, Gwalior, for information.

4. Member Secretary, M.P. State Legal Services Authority, 574, South Civil Lines,
Jabalpur, for information.

5. Principal Registrar (Judicial)/ (Vigilance)/ (I.L.R. & Examination), High Court of
M.P., Jabalpur, for information.

6. Member Secretary, State Court Management System Committee, High Court of
M.P., Jabalpur, for information.

7. Registrar (I.L.)/ (District Establishment)/ (Judicial-1 & Secretary, Juvenile Justice
Committee)/ (Judicial-1l)/ (Administration)/ (Exam & Labour Judiciary)/ District
Judge (Inspection)/ Sr. Principal System Analyst (SA)/ Registrar/Secretary, High
Court Legal Service Committee, High Court of Madhya Pradesh, Jabalpur, for

information.
9 Registrar (E.)/ Deputy Controller Accounts / Controller Accounts / Joint Registrar
(M) / Deputy Registrar (Judicial), High Court of Madhya Pradesh, Jabalpur, for
information.

10 OSD-cum-P.P.S. to Hon'ble Chief Justice, High Court of Madhya Pradesh,
Jabalpur, for placing the same before Hon'ble Chief Justice for kind information.

11 Administrative  Officer Pension/ Budget/  Assistant (Work)/  Complaint/
Pay Fixation (Gazetted)/ Advance/ Leave (Gazetted)/ Civil Checker/ Criminal
Checker, High Court of M.P., Jabalpur for information.

12 PS to Registrar General, High Court of Madhya Pradesh, Jabalpur, for information.

Encl:- As above.

~— 5 9 S
¥ (PRAMOD KUMAR AGRAWAL) -

PRINCIPAL REGISTRAR (VIGILANCE)
N



11
12
13

14

15
16
L 17,,
- 178
19
20
217
2
23
24
25
26

27

28
29
30
31
3
33

34

Shri Aman Gupta
Shri Aman Hyder

Ms. Arti Namdeo

List of Special Workshop for Advocates
DATED: 10.12.2022 at MPSJA

Name of Advocates
Shri Aakash Lalwani
Shri Aarish Hyder

Ms. Aayushi Gupta

Shri Abhay Kesharwani :
éhri ;Abhay T{\;vafi :
Shri Al;himanyu Singh
Shri Abhiraj Singh

Shri Abhishek Singh

Shri Abhyuday Singh

Shri Aditya Narayan Shukla

Ms. Akanchha Singh
MS. Akansha Pandey
Ms. Akashmi Trivedi
Shri Akshay Pathak
Shri Aloukik Sharma 7

Shri Aman Patel
Shri Amit Dave

Shri Anant Dixit
' Ms. Anubhuti Lakhera

Shri Anuj Shrivastava
Shri Anuj Singh
Shri Anushri Chourasia

Shri Arshit Saigal

Shri Arvind Soni

Shri Ataurehman Ansari
Shri Azad Krishna Bais

Shri Bharatdeep Singh Bedi
Shri Bhuvnesh Sharma

Shri Bilal Mansoori

Shri Chandra Prakash Khare
Shri Choudhery Musharraf Shaheryar

MADHYA PRADESH STATE JUDICIAL ACADEMY, JABALPUR

Enrélment No.
MP/4322/2021
MP/2345/2022
MP/1431/2022
MP/236/2021

MP/1878/2020
MP/1857/2018
MP/4718/2021
MP/2031/2022
MP/2662/2020
MP/2980/2018
MP/4656/2021
MP/680/2020

MP/4258/2021
MP/189/2018

MP/1501/2019

MP/1135/2018

MP/2786/2021
MP/1937/2018
MP/2318/2021
MP/2794/2020
MP/4596/2021
MP/1244/2018
MP/2746/2020
MP/1485/2022
MP/100/2017
MP/953/2022
MP/1546/2018
MP/2732/2020
MP/329/2022
MP/2399/2022
MP/1748/2021
MP/4278/2021
MP/1237/2019
MP/2169/2020



35 |

36
37
38
39
40
41
)
83
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67

68
69
70
71
72
73

Name of Advocates

Shri Deepak Sahu

Shri Deepak Tiwari

Shri Deependra

Shri Depesh Mahaver
Shri Devraj Vishwakarma
Shri Dhaﬁanj;;y Haldkar
Shri Dﬁiraj Kumar Tiwari
Shri Dipankar Singh

Shri Divyakrishna Bilaiya
Shri Divyashﬁ Nandy
Shri Eijaz Nazar Siddique
Shri Falgun Yadav

Shri Haritashava Sharma
Shri Harsh Dubey

Shri Harshit Bari

Shri Harshit Kesharwani

Shri Himanshu Soni
Shri Himanshu Tiwari
Shri Hritvik Dixit

| VShri Ishan Singh Pawar

Shri Jitendra Dehoriya
Shri Jitendra Gautam
Shri Kamal Nath Nayak

Ms. Kanchan Tiwari

Shri Kapil Karecha

Shri Kapil Pathhak
Shri Karnik Singh

Shri Kartik Jaggi

Ms. Kaushiki Mishra
Shrii Krétika Inrdurkhya
‘Shri Krishna Rohada
Ms. Lavanya Verma
Shri Manan Agrawal
Shri Manas Bulrchandani
Shri Manish Mukhariya
Msr. Man(r);arrila Pétel
Ms. Meena Singh

Ms. Mosam Nanda

» B 7Sh7rri Mrityunjay Mishra
74

Shri Mudit Tiwari

Enroiment No.
MP/1512/2018
MP/1725/2018
MP/2293/2022

MP/1719/2017

MP/2480/720207

MP/2126/2021

MP/1688/2018
MP/1587/2018

MP/1715/2018

MP/2039/2022
MP/1599/2020
MP/2044/2022
MP/486//2020
MP/226/2022
MP/4323/2021

MP/2503/2020 f '
MP/2769/2020

MP/4613/2021

MP/2024/2022

MP/938/2022

| MP/2707/2019

MP/202/2019
MP/208/2018

7 MP/2152/2022
MP/2931/2021

MP/4285/2021
MP/2272/2022
MP/4235/2022

MP/1158/2019

MP/1602/2022
MP/2858/2021
MP/1936/2022
MP/4654/2021
MP/1877/2019
MP/2344/2019
MP/3509/2021
MP/2256/2021
MP/3845/2021
MP/981/2020
MP/1530/2022



~ No.

75
76
77
78

79

50

81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
9]
-
=
94
95
96
97

'93'

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
12

13
114

Name of Advocates
7 Shri Naman Gubtei
Shri Namaanumar Upadhyay o
éhfi Néman Mishra -
Ms. Nandini Tiwari

Ms. Neha Sﬁrivéstava
Ms Neha VSingh Béghél
Shri Nikhil Bhatt '
VShri Nishant Agrawal 7
Ms. Nitya Pétel 7Ka§chi
Ms. Niyati Tiwari
Shri Palarsh Upadhyay
Sh;i Parag Tiwélri 7

Ms. Pooja Gupta
Ms. Pooja Rajak

Shri Prakhar Naveriya
VShri Pranay Shuklar 7
Shri Pranjal Tripathi
VShri }5ravesh Néveriyai
7 Mé. f’riyal Réha?ngdale
Shri Priyan Shrivastava
Shri Priyank Agrawél
Ms. Priyanka Tiwari
Shri Priyansrhui Kharé
Shri Pushpendré Tiwari
Shri Rahul Deshmukh
Shri Rahul Gupta
Shri Rahul Pathak
Shri Rahul Rajput
Shri Rahul Shripal
Shri Raman Chaubey

Ms. Rashi Dua

Shri RishabhrK. Kaurravi 7
Shri Rishi Sharma

Ms. Ritika Gupta

Shri Sahil Agrawal

Shri Sahil Sonkusale

A Shri Samar Singh Rajput

7 Shri Sameer Tiwari

Shri Sanjay éharma

Ms. Shaifali Saraf

Enrolment Né.
MP/4361/2021
MP/2135/2022
MP/2871/2018
MP/4281/2021
MP/4338/2021

~ MP/964/2018

MP/3268/2021
MP/2097/2022
MP/4303/2021
MP/ 2117/2020
MP/1366/2018
MP/1005/2020
MP/3044/2018
MP/2570/2020
MP/2036/2022
'MP/351/2020
MP/2055/2019
MP/1701/2019
MP/3222/2020
MP/5049/2020
MP/1503/2018
MP/4362/2021
MP/2726/2020
MP/979/2018
MP/1247/2018
MP/1517/2017
MP/4590/2021
MP/2782/2019
MP/3959/2021

MP/1939/2021

MP/321/2018
MP/2897/2021
MP/664/2020
MP/2134/2018
MP/1710/2019
MP/2411/2022
MP/5175/2021
MP/309/2020
MP/2696/2020
MP/2060/2019



115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

127

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Name of Advocates
Ms. Shakshi Pawar 7
Ms. Shefali Jain
Shri Shivam Kuchwaha
Shri Shiwaﬁsh Chouksey
Ms. Shraddha Verma
Shri Shreyas Agrawal
Ms. Shrishti Kashyap
Shri Shubham Dhaghat
Shri Shubham Mishra
Shri Shubham Rai
Shri Shubham Sarkar
Shri Siddarth Bhola
Shri Siddhartha Shrivastava
Ms. Snehal Barman
Shri Somit Raizada
MS.VSOmya Dixit
Ms. Sonali Shrivastava

Shri Sourabh Kanojiya

Shri Squrabh Makhija

Shri Sourabh Singh Chandel
Shri Sujeet Singh Raghuwanshi
Ms. Sunanda Kesharwani

Ms. Sushma Tiwari

Shri Suyash Pyasi

Ms. Swati Chohan

Shri Tanmay Meshram

Ms. Tanvi rKhare

" Ms. Tasha Dagor

Shri Vaibhav Vishwakarma
Shri Vasu Jain

Shri Viraaj Shankar Jha

Shri Vivekanand Sahu

Shri Yash Koshal
Shri Yrash Nasery
Shri Yash Soni

Ms. Yashika Jain

Enrolmeht No.
MP/1210/2020
MP/2788/2020
MP/503/2020
MP/2801/2020
MP/2046/2022
MP/1770/2019
MP/1231/2019
MP/2526/2021
MP/1229/2019
MP/248/2018
MP/1823/2020
MP/1722/2019
MP/1637/2020
MP/167/2018
MP/125/2018
MP/2507/2019
MP/2300/2018
MP/1721/2018
MP/1887/2019

 MP/2738/2020

MP/1619/2019
MP/1130/2018
MP/2151-A/2001
MP/1002/2020
MP/266/2017
MP/972/2020
MP/1172/2017
MP/3243/2022
MP/2042/2022
MP/2216/2021
MP/2040/2022
MP/66/2022
MP/1876/2019
MP/2793/2020
MP/1216/2020
MP/2197/2021



