HIGH COURT OF MADHYA PRADESH, JABALPUR

ORDER

No. 1206/Confdl. /2022

Dated 05 December, 2022

Madhya Pradesh State Judicial Academy, Jabalpur is organizing Special Workshop for Advocates on 10.12.2022 at MPSJA. Advocates, whose names are shown in the list annexed with the order, are directed to participate in the programme as per the following directions:-

- The nominated Advocates shall have to report at MPSJA on 10.12.2022 at 2:40 p.m. sharp.
- 2. The nominated Advocates are directed to appear in sober dress (i.e. white shirt and black trousers with black coat, in case of men and white saree and blouse/salwar suit with black coat in case of lady advocates)
- 3. Nominated Advocates shall have to make their own arrangements regarding conveyance.
- 4. The participants shall be provided tea with snacks during the programme.

BY ORDER OF HON'BLE CHIEF JUSTICE

(PRAMOD KUMAR AGRAWAL)
PRINCIPAL REGISTRAR (VIGILANCE)

Endt. No.1207/Confdl. /2022 II-2-1/2022

Dated 05 December, 2022

Copy forwarded to:-

- 1. The Accountant General, (I), M.P. Gazetted Audit Department, Gwalior, for information.
- 2. The Accountant General, (II), Gwalior, for information.
- 3. The Principal Secretary, Govt. of M.P. Law & Legislative Affairs Department, 1st Floor, Vindhyachal Bhawan, Bhopal, Pin 462 006, for information.
- 4. The Deputy Controller, Govt. Central Press, Arera Hills, Habibganj, Bhopal-6 for publication in the next issue of the M.P. Gazaette.
- 5. The President, M.P. High Court Bar Association, Jabalpur for information.
- 6. The President, High Court Advocates Bar Association, Jabalpur for information.
- 7. Additional Director/ Faculty Member (Jr.2)/ Assistant Director/ O.S.Ds, Madhya Pradesh State Judicial Academy, Jabalpur for information.

- 8 (i) OSD (Computer), High Court of Madhya Pradesh, Jabalpur, for sending copy of order by e-mail to the Hon'ble Judges, High Court of M.P., Jabalpur/ Bench Indore/ Bench Gwalior for kind information of his Lordship.
 - (ii) OSD (Computer), High Court of Madhya Pradesh, Jabalpur, for sending copy of order by e-mail to following Judicial Officers:-
 - District Judge (Inspection), High Court Premises, Jabalpur/ District Judge (Inspection), J.E.-1, Judges Enclave, Residency Area, Indore-452001/ District Judge (Inspection), 28/B, Race-course Road, Opposite Maila Ground, Gwalior (M.P.), for information.
 - 2. Principal Registrar, High Court of M.P., Bench Indore, for information
 - 3. Principal Registrar, High Court of M.P., Bench at Gwalior, New High Court Building, City Centre, Gwalior, for information.
 - 4. Member Secretary, M.P. State Legal Services Authority, 574, South Civil Lines, Jabalpur, for information.
 - Principal Registrar (Judicial)/ (Vigilance)/ (I.L.R. & Examination), High Court of M.P., Jabalpur, for information.
 - 6. Member Secretary, State Court Management System Committee, High Court of M.P., Jabalpur, for information.
 - Registrar (I.L.)/ (District Establishment)/ (Judicial-I & Secretary, Juvenile Justice Committee)/ (Judicial-II)/ (Administration)/ (Exam & Labour Judiciary)/ District Judge (Inspection)/ Sr. Principal System Analyst (SA)/ Registrar/Secretary, High Court Legal Service Committee, High Court of Madhya Pradesh, Jabalpur, for information.
 - 9 Registrar (E.)/ Deputy Controller Accounts / Controller Accounts / Joint Registrar (M) / Deputy Registrar (Judicial), High Court of Madhya Pradesh, Jabalpur, for information.
 - 10 OSD-cum-P.P.S. to Hon'ble Chief Justice, High Court of Madhya Pradesh, Jabalpur, for placing the same before Hon'ble Chief Justice for kind information.
 - 11 Administrative Officer Pension/ Budget/ Assistant (Work)/ Complaint/ Pay Fixation (Gazetted)/ Advance/ Leave (Gazetted)/ Civil Checker/ Criminal Checker, High Court of M.P., Jabalpur for information.
 - PS to Registrar General, High Court of Madhya Pradesh, Jabalpur, for information. Encl:- As above.

(PRAMOD KUMAR AGRAWAL)
PRINCIPAL REGISTRAR (VIGILANCE)

MADHYA PRADESH STATE JUDICIAL ACADEMY, JABALPUR

List of Special Workshop for Advocates

DATED: 10.12.2022 at MPSJA

No.	Name of Advocates	Enrolment No.
1	Shri Aakash Lalwani	MP/4322/2021
2	Shri Aarish Hyder	MP/2345/2022
3	Ms. Aayushi Gupta	MP/1431/2022
4	Shri Abhay Kesharwani	MP/236/2021
5	Shri Abhay Tiwari	MP/1878/2020
6	Shri Abhimanyu Singh	MP/1857/2018
7	Shri Abhiraj Singh	MP/4718/2021
8	Shri Abhishek Singh	MP/2031/2022
9	Shri Abhyuday Singh	MP/2662/2020
10	Shri Aditya Narayan Shukla	MP/2980/2018
11	Ms. Akanchha Singh	MP/4656/2021
12	Ms. Akansha Pandey	MP/680/2020
13	Ms. Akashmi Trivedi	MP/4258/2021
14	Shri Akshay Pathak	MP/189/2018
15	Shri Aloukik Sharma	MP/1501/2019
16	Shri Aman Gupta	MP/1135/2018
17	Shri Aman Hyder	MP/2786/2021
18	Shri Aman Patel	MP/1937/2018
19	Shri Amit Dave	MP/2318/2021
20	Shri Anant Dixit	MP/2794/2020
21	Ms. Anubhuti Lakhera	MP/4596/2021
22	Shri Anuj Shrivastava	MP/1244/2018
23	Shri Anuj Singh	MP/2746/2020
24	Shri Anushri Chourasia	MP/1485/2022
25	Shri Arshit Saigal	MP/100/2017
26	Ms. Arti Namdeo	MP/953/2022
27	Shri Arvind Soni	MP/1546/2018
28	Shri Ataurehman Ansari	MP/2732/2020
29	Shri Azad Krishna Bais	MP/329/2022
30	Shri Bharatdeep Singh Bedi	MP/2399/2022
31	Shri Bhuvnesh Sharma	MP/1748/2021
32	Shri Bilal Mansoori	MP/4278/2021
33	Shri Chandra Prakash Khare	MP/1237/2019
34	Shri Choudhery Musharraf Shaheryar	MP/2169/2020

lo.	Name of Advocates	Enrolment No.
35	Shri Deepak Sahu	MP/1512/2018
36	Shri Deepak Tiwari	MP/1725/2018
37	Shri Deependra	MP/2293/2022
38	Shri Depesh Mahaver	MP/1719/2017
39	Shri Devraj Vishwakarma	MP/2480/2020
40	Shri Dhananjay Haldkar	MP/2126/2021
41	Shri Dhiraj Kumar Tiwari	MP/1688/2018
42	Shri Dipankar Singh	MP/1587/2018
43	Shri Divyakrishna Bilaiya	MP/1715/2018
44	Shri Divyashu Nandy	MP/2039/2022
45	Shri Eijaz Nazar Siddique	MP/1599/2020
46	Shri Falgun Yadav	MP/2044/2022
47	Shri Haritashava Sharma	MP/486//2020
48	Shri Harsh Dubey	MP/226/2022
49	Shri Harshit Bari	MP/4323/2021
50	Shri Harshit Kesharwani	MP/2503/2020
51	Shri Himanshu Soni	MP/2769/2020
52	Shri Himanshu Tiwari	MP/4613/2021
53	Shri Hritvik Dixit	MP/2024/2022
54	Shri Ishan Singh Pawar	MP/938/2022
55	Shri Jitendra Dehoriya	MP/2707/2019
56	Shri Jitendra Gautam	MP/202/2019
57	Shri Kamal Nath Nayak	MP/208/2018
58	Ms. Kanchan Tiwari	MP/2152/2022
59	Shri Kapil Karecha	MP/2931/2021
60	Shri Kapil Pathhak	MP/4285/2021
61	Shri Karnik Singh	MP/2272/2022
62	Shri Kartik Jaggi	MP/4235/2022
63	Ms. Kaushiki Mishra	MP/1158/2019
64	Shri Kratika Indurkhya	MP/1602/2022
65	Shri Krishna Rohada	MP/2858/2021
66	Ms. Lavanya Verma	MP/1936/2022
67	Shri Manan Agrawal	MP/4654/2021
68	Shri Manas Bulchandani	MP/1877/2019
69	Shri Manish Mukhariya	MP/2344/2019
70	Ms. Manorama Patel	MP/3509/2021
71	Ms. Meena Singh	MP/2256/2021
72	Ms. Mosam Nanda	MP/3845/2021
73	Shri Mrityunjay Mishra	MP/981/2020
74	Shri Mudit Tiwari	MP/1530/2022

No.	Name of Advocates	Enrolment No.
75	Shri Naman Gupta	MP/4361/2021
76	Shri Naman Kumar Upadhyay	MP/2135/2022
77	Shri Naman Mishra	MP/2871/2018
78	Ms. Nandini Tiwari	MP/4281/2021
79	Ms. Neha Shrivastava	MP/4338/2021
80	Ms. Neha Singh Baghel	MP/964/2018
81	Shri Nikhil Bhatt	MP/3268/2021
82	Shri Nishant Agrawal	MP/2097/2022
83	Ms. Nitya Patel Kacchi	MP/4303/2021
84	Ms. Niyati Tiwari	MP/ 2117/2020
85	Shri Palash Upadhyay	MP/1366/2018
86	Shri Parag Tiwari	MP/1005/2020
87	Ms. Pooja Gupta	MP/3044/2018
88	Ms. Pooja Rajak	MP/2570/2020
89	Shri Prakhar Naveriya	MP/2036/2022
90	Shri Pranay Shukla	MP/351/2020
91	Shri Pranjal Tripathi	MP/2055/2019
92	Shri Pravesh Naveriya	MP/1701/2019
93	Ms. Priyal Rahamgdale	MP/3222/2020
94	Shri Priyan Shrivastava	MP/5049/2020
95	Shri Priyank Agrawal	MP/1503/2018
96	Ms. Priyanka Tiwari	MP/4362/2021
97	Shri Priyanshu Khare	MP/2726/2020
98	Shri Pushpendra Tiwari	MP/979/2018
99	Shri Rahul Deshmukh	MP/1247/2018
100	Shri Rahul Gupta	MP/1517/2017
101	Shri Rahul Pathak	MP/4590/2021
102	Shri Rahul Rajput	MP/2782/2019
103	Shri Rahul Shripal	MP/3959/2021
104	Shri Raman Chaubey	MP/1939/2021
105	Ms. Rashi Dua	MP/321/2018
106	Shri Rishabh K. Kaurav	MP/2897/2021
107	Shri Rishi Sharma	MP/664/2020
801	Ms. Ritika Gupta	MP/2134/2018
09	Shri Sahil Agrawal	MP/1710/2019
10	Shri Sahil Sonkusale	MP/2411/2022
11	Shri Samar Singh Rajput	MP/5175/2021
12	Shri Sameer Tiwari	MP/309/2020
13	Shri Sanjay Sharma	MP/2696/2020
114	Ms. Shaifali Saraf	MP/2060/2019

No.	Name of Advocates	Enrolment No.
115	Ms. Shakshi Pawar	MP/1210/2020
116	Ms. Shefali Jain	MP/2788/2020
117	Shri Shivam Kuchwaha	MP/503/2020
118	Shri Shiwansh Chouksey	MP/2801/2020
119	Ms. Shraddha Verma	MP/2046/2022
120	Shri Shreyas Agrawal	MP/1770/2019
121	Ms. Shrishti Kashyap	MP/1231/2019
122	Shri Shubham Dhaghat	MP/2526/2021
123	Shri Shubham Mishra	MP/1229/2019
124	Shri Shubham Rai	MP/248/2018
125	Shri Shubham Sarkar	MP/1823/2020
126	Shri Siddarth Bhola	MP/1722/2019
127	Shri Siddhartha Shrivastava	MP/1637/2020
128	Ms. Snehal Barman	MP/167/2018
129	Shri Somit Raizada	MP/125/2018
130	Ms. Somya Dixit	MP/2507/2019
131	Ms. Sonali Shrivastava	MP/2300/2018
132	Shri Sourabh Kanojiya	MP/1721/2018
133	Shri Sourabh Makhija	MP/1887/2019
134	Shri Sourabh Singh Chandel	MP/2738/2020
135	Shri Sujeet Singh Raghuwanshi	MP/1619/2019
136	Ms. Sunanda Kesharwani	MP/1130/2018
137	Ms. Sushma Tiwari	MP/2151-A/2001
138	Shri Suyash Pyasi	MP/1002/2020
139	Ms. Swati Chohan	MP/266/2017
140	Shri Tanmay Meshram	MP/972/2020
141	Ms. Tanvi Khare	MP/1172/2017
142	Ms. Tasha Dagor	MP/3243/2022
143	Shri Vaibhav Vishwakarma	MP/2042/2022
144	Shri Vasu Jain	MP/2216/2021
145	Shri Viraaj Shankar Jha	MP/2040/2022
146	Shri Vivekanand Sahu	MP/66/2022
147	Shri Yash Koshal	MP/1876/2019
148	Shri Yash Nasery	MP/2793/2020
149	Shri Yash Soni	MP/1216/2020
150	Ms. Yashika Jain	MP/2197/2021